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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
7
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21

ZYKOVA Anastasia
CHERNOVA Ekaterina
KOZHOKAR Kristina
DMITRIEVA Daria
PAVLOVA Karina
PANKOVICHENKO Nelli
IKHNEVA Alena
TRUSOVA Kira
VYAKHIREVA Anna
VEDEKHINA Polina
SISENOVA Karina
ANOSHKINA Evelina
SNOPOVA Irina
MATLASHOVA Ekaterina
BOGDANOVA Daria
PETROVA Evgeniya

Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Wing
Center Back
Left Back
Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Left Back
Right Wing
Goalkeeper
Right Back
Left Back
Center Back
Pivot

18
18
18
17
18
17
17
18
17
18
16
18
17
17
17
18

 17.4

180
171
175
178
172
178
180
181
169
179
176
178
180
180
178
180

177.2

67
62
62
68
70
62
65
70
51
59
56
52
63
70
62
75

 63.4

9
46
9
67
60
38
39
12
77
73
6
31
28
30
36
51

 38.3

157
14
155
120
154
96

259
152
9

86
56
132
89

113.8

E

D

C

B

A

F

SEREGIN Mikhail

STYKALIN Igor

ALMYASHEV Syait

SKOROBOGATOV Anatoly

KIRILENKO Viacheslav

LEBEDEV Gennadiy

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

MASSEUR

DOCTOR

COACH

HEAD COACH

TEAM LEADER

30/06/1994
18/01/1994
28/02/1994
09/08/1995
10/02/1994
14/01/1995
30/07/1995
28/06/1994
13/03/1995
06/01/1994
25/06/1996
26/06/1994
07/06/1995
25/09/1994
18/09/1994
10/08/1994

Birth Date Club

LADA
DINAMO
ZVEZDA
DINAMO
DINAMO
LADA
LADA
ZVEZDA
ZVEZDA
DINAMO
ASTRAHANOCHKA
ASTRAHANOCHKA
DINAMO
ASTRAHANOCHKA
ASTRAHANOCHKA
DINAMO

Replaced Player
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